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60m 
1 Kaspars Miksons 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,2 7,1
2 Mārtiņš Grava 95 Valmiera 7,5 7,4
3 Didzis Siksalietis 95 Cesvaine 7,6 7,6
4 Rolands Točonovs 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,6 7,8
5 Mārtiņš Krims 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,0
6-7 Aivis Jēkabsons 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,1
6-7 Mārtiņš Golvers 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,1
8 Ainārs Muša 94 Cēsis "Ašais" 8,1

60 m/b  (13.72 - 91.4 - 9.14)
1 Mārtiņš Grava 95 Valmiera 8,8
2 Didzis Siksalietis 95 Cesvaine 8,8

400 m
1 Kaspars Miksons 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 58,3
2 Didzis Siksalietis 95 Cesvaine 58,7
3 Aivis Jēkabsons 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 59,8

1000 m
1 Tomass Kalniņš 95 Valmiera 3:04,5
2 Aivis Numurs 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 3:04,6
3 Ainārs Muša 94 Cēsis "Ašais" 3:07,4
4 Rolands Točonovs 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva izst.

Tāllēkšana 
1 Didzis Siksalietis 95 Cesvaine 6,07
2 Rolands Točonovs 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5,97
3 Mārtiņš Grava 95 Valmiera 5,17
4 Mārtiņš Krims 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,91
5 Mārtiņš Golvers 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,76

Augstlēkšana
1 Mārtiņš Grava 95 Valmiera 1,75
2 Rolands Točonovs 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,50

Lodes grūšana 5 kg
1 Toms Balodis 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 12,33
2 Rolands Točonovs 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 11,44
3 Kaspars Miksons 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 10,87
4 Matīss Bisnieks 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 10,74
5 Guntis Ozols 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 10,19
6 Jānis Kazaks 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 9,35

LIMBAŽU PILSĒTAS ATKLĀTAIS
VIEGLATLĒTIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS  TELPĀS 

A grupas jaunieši



60 m 
1 Diāna Daktere 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,8 7,8
2 Elza Noriņa 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,1 8,0
3 Elīna Sergejeva 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,3 8,4
4 Laura Cīrule 94 Valmiera 8,3 8,6
5 Terēze Roshofa 94 Limbaži/ Salacgrīva 8,4
6 Linda Jakovele 95 Cēsu pilsētas SS 8,5
7 Monta Teice 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,6
8 Inese Andersone 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,8
9 Ance MagdalēnaĶepiņa 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,9
10 Kristiāna Nuķe 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 9,0
11 Līva Puzuka 94 Cesvaine 9,0
12 Anna MartaRozenberga 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 9,1
ā.k. Luize Baltiņa 96 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,1
ā.k. Paula Kalniņa 96 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,4
ā.k. Rita Šmite 97 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,5
ā.k. Betija Kurpniece 97 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,5

60 m/b  ( 13,00 - 76,2 - 8,50)
1 Elza Noriņa 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 9,1
2 Dana Sīpola 95 Smiltene 9,7
3 Elīna Ļebedeva 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 10,5

400 m 
1 Diāna Daktere 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1:04,0
2 Elīna Ļebedeva 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1:06,2
3 Elīna Sergejeva 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1:06,5
4 Laura Cīrule 94 Valmiera 1:11,1

1000 m
1 Terēze Roshofa 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 3:47,1
2 Anete Līcīte 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 3:48,6
3 Inese Andersone 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4:01,6

Tāllēkšana
1 Elza Noriņa 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5,34
2 Dana Sīpola 95 Smiltene 5,21
3 Monta Teice 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,82
4 Līva Puzuka 94 Cesvaine 4,76
5 Linda Jakovele 95 Cēsu pilsētas SS 4,49
6 Kristiāna Nuķe 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,30
7 Laura Cīrule 94 Valmiera 4,19
8 Ance MagdalēnaĶepiņa 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,08
ā.k. Paula Kalniņa 96 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,58
ā.k. Rita Šmite 97 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,41
ā.k. Betija Kurpniece 97 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,25

A   grupas  jaunietes



ā.k. Luize Baltiņa 96 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,19

Augstlēkšana
1 Monta Teice 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,40
2 Anna MartaRozenberga 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,30
3 Kristiāna Nuķe 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,25

Lodes grūšana 4 kg
1 Anda Āboliņa 94 Valmiera 10,16
2 Kristiāna Nuķe 95 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,27
3 Anna MartaRozenberga 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,80
4 Inese Andersone 94 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,02

60 m
1 Jānis Jansons 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,2 7,0
2 Renārs Alksnis 93 Smiltene 7,3 7,3
3 Madis Svincovs 92 Valmiera 7,5 7,5
4 Jānis Vanags 92 Cesvaine 7,2
5 Ralfs Skulovs 93 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,5
6 Mārcis Zariņš 93 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,6
7 Rihards Linde 92 Valmiera 7,6
8 Reinis Ķirsis 92 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 7,7
9 Reinis Lācis 93 Smiltene 7,7

60 m/b (13,72 - 1,07 - 9,14)
1 Jānis Jansons 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 8,3
2 Reinis Ķirsis 92 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 9,0

400 m
1 Madis Svincovs 92 Valmiera 57,0
2 Rihards Linde 92 Valmiera 58,2
3 Valdis Auniņš 92 Valmiera 1:02,0

1500 m
1 Rihards Linde 92 Valmiera 4:34,5
2 Valdis Auniņš 92 Valmiera 5:05,2
3 Toms Nuķis 84 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5:47,0

Augstlēkšana
1-2 Jānis Vanags 92 Cesvaine 2,00
1-2 Jānis Jansons 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 2,00
3 Eduards Ozols 92 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,95
4 Uģis Ozoliņš 81 Limbaži 1,85
5 Reinis Ķirsis 92 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,70

Tāllēkšana
1 Jānis Vanags 92 Cesvaine 6,49
2 Jānis Jansons 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 6,24

JUNIORI



3 Ralfs Skulovs 93 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 6,02
4 Uģis Ozoliņš 81 Limbaži 5,95
5 Renārs Alksnis 93 Smiltene 5,76
6 Reinis Ķirsis 92 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5,71
7 Kārlis Noriņš 93 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5,58
8 Reinis Lācis 93 Smiltene 5,34
9 Madis Svincovs 92 Valmiera 5,17

Lodes grūšana 7 kg
1 Edgars Kononovs 90 Cēsu pilsētas SS 15,49
2 Edgars Nuķis 89 Limbaži 12,70
3 Kristiāns Matulis 93 Cēsu pilsētas SS 12,47
4 Jānis Jansons 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 12,06
5 Toms Miezis 91 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 11,63
6 Kārlis Noriņš 93 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 11,53
7 Raitis Zaļupe 92 Valmiera 10,52
8 Jānis Nuķis 61 Limbaži 10,15
9 Toms Nuķis 84 Limbaži 9,49

60 m 
1 Elīna Romanovska 92 Valmiera 7,9
2 Lelde Jakovele 93 Cēsis 8,5
3 Una Kalnīte 91 Smiltene 8,7

60 m/b (13,00 - 84,0 - 8,50)
1 Elīna Romanovska 92 Valmiera 9,5
2 Lelde Jakovele 93 Cēsis 11,2

1500 m
1 Jolanta Liepiņa 89 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 5:12,2
2 Gunita Šīrante 80 Valmiera 6:18,9

Augstlēkšana
1 Linda Sproģe 91 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,50
2 Una Griķe 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 1,50

Tāllēkšana
1 Elīna Romanovska 92 Valmiera 4,85
2 Lelde Jakovele 93 Cēsis 4,68
3 Linda Sproģe 91 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 4,54
4 Sindija Grēna 92 Smiltene 3,98

Lodes grūšana 4 kg
1 Una Kalnīte 91 Smiltene 10,50
2 Sanita Pūpola 90 Limbaži/Salacgrīva 10,16
3 Elīne Kononova 92 Cēsu pilsētas SS 9,95
4 Sintija Serdāne 93 Valmiera 9,47

JUNIORES


